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Finance and

SWISSQUOTE MAGAZINE

Technology unpacked

With the launch of its

own business publication,
Swissquote Bank is expanding
its offering and branching out
into a completely new area.

The magazine is produced in
three languages and covers the
whole of Switzerland. It is an
ideal complement to the infor-
mation available on the web,
featuring in-depth articles

and cutting-edge analysis on
every sector of the economy.

It covers a broad spectrum of
views, including financial
experts, leading figures from
politics and industry as well as
analysts, allowing readers to
form a sound opinion prior to
making an investment online.

Swissquote Magazine is pu-
blished six times a year and
is available in kiosks or via
subscription.

Accelleron:
In turbo mod

Created in 2022 as a spinaff from
ABB, the Swiss firm is a leader on the
markat for high-power turbochargers.
And concatns about sustainability in
shipping are fuslling its performance.

T

Publication dates

Issue Advertising Publication
closing date
1/2023 03.02.2023 16.02.2023
2/2023 12.04.2023 27.04.2023
3/2023 09.06.2023 22.06.2023
4/2023 25.08.2023 07.09.2023
5/2023 13.10.2023 26.10.2023

6/2023 01.12.2023 14.12.2023

SWISSQUOTE FACTS
Premium Quality and transparency
In services

— National distribution, three languages (French,
German, English), reservations possible for the
full edition or separately

— Total REMP-certified circulation 2022: 82’521.
Still the largest REMP certified publication in
the category financial and economic press in
Switzerland(excluding inserts/free magazines).
Customer subscriptions / target delivery for
customers 90’000

— Precise target groups (men 40-49 years,
high incomes CHF 10k++, clear personal interests)

— Low external overlap to other print media.
At SWISSQUOTE Magazine the advertising
medium is clever invested.

— Distribution & Subscriptions

— Subscriptions reserved for Swissquote clients,
mailed to the private address of premium
clients

— Subscriptions available to non-clients for
CHF 40 per year

— Electronic version is available at
www.swissquote.com for all clients and
non-clients

— Throughout Switzerland at CHF 9

- A clean, modern, design



SWISSQUOTE MAGAZINE

Placement in
the Magazine
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Contacts

PUBLISHER AND PRODUCTION

Swissquote Bank
Chemin de la Crétaux 33
CH-1196 Gland

tel. +41(0) 22 999 95 44
magazinemswissquote.ch
www.swissquote.com

ADVERTISING

Infoplus AG
hans.ottomi-plus.ch

DELIVERY OF PRINT
MATERIALS, COORDINATION

Delivery by electronic mail
cfmcarolinefischer.ch

Coordination

Infoplus AG

Hans Otto

Traubenweg 51
CH-8700 Kisnacht

tel. +41(0) 44 262 62 55
hans.otto@i-plus.ch

SWISSQUOTE MAGAZINE

CEO de Burckhard
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Socio-demographic data

MACH 2022-2

Readership
Total

Gender
Men
Women

Age

14-34

35-54

55++

Higher education

Professional activity - full or part time
Salaried professional

Self-employed

Management

Non-management

Location: urban/city readership
City/town

Total
104,000

Total
87,000
17,000

Total
35,000
36,000
33,000
54,000

75,000

11,000
30,000
34,000

55,000

High household income, low income households

Under 8,000 CHF
8,-10,000 CHF
10,-15,000 CHF

Over 15,000 CHF
Total over 8,000 CHF

29,000
16,000
24,000
23,000
63,000

German
75,000

%
84
16

SWISSQUOTE MAGAZINE

French
29,000

%
83
17

German + French

%
34
35
32
52

72

1
28
33

53

28
15
23
22
60

Affinity
113

101

88

152

115
149
152

91

102

60
98
147
319
188

Source: MACH Basic 2022-2

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Digital document to prepare printing
Please send us your ads in digital file format.

Print document

Format: 200 x 260mm + 5mm bleed.
High-resolution PDF, 300 dpi, CMYK, fonts
included, double-pages delivered as two
separate pages.

Opening Panorama

Format: two separate pages, 200 x 260mm

+5 mm bleed. Open files (InDesign, images
included 300 dpi. CMYK) or high-resolution PDF,
300 dpi, CMYK, fonts included.

Papier
+100g (inside), +250g (cover)

Sending
E-mail or download link



SWISSQUOTE MAGAZINE

Range of coverage in
competitive environment

Swissquote Swissquote Swissquote Finanz und PME - " .
Magazine GES Magazine d Magazine f Wirtschaft Magazine pandelszeiung Ellanz Bilan
Readership 104’000 75’000 29’000 68’000 43’000 64’000 104’000 37'000
Cost Per Thousand (CPM) 110 116 133 196 187 209 143 243
REMP Edition 82’521 63’780 18’741 16’275 14062 31607 32°259 6’966
Source: MACH Basic 2022-2
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Rates

(in CHF, ads in four colours, European scale)

Format Total
pages 2/1 18,500
page 1/1 11,500
Inside front cover 13,500
Back cover 14,500
Page vs Editorial 12,500
Opening Panorama 21,275

Special placement 10% surcharge

Readership

In accordance with MACH 2022-2104’000

Quantity discounts

20,000 or more 5%
40,000 or more 10%
60,000 or more 12%
80,000 or more 15%
100,000 or more 18%
CC/RACHAII 15%

German
14,103
8,766

75’000

SWISSQUOTE MAGAZINE

French English*
6,247 1,600
3,884 1,000

1,100
1,200
1,100
1,700

*When placing an

advertisement in the

29’000 national version (DT +
FR), the English one is

always free of charge.

CoLune

- Main feature:
approx. 25 pages

- News:
approx. 10 pages

— Analysis and advice:
approx. 6 pages

- Company portraits:
approx. 6 pages

- Themed articles:
approx. 8 pages

— Lifestyles:
approx. 15 pages

Total: 80 pages
(including advertising)

Multiple implementation options
available (ads according to
language, inserts according to
language), loose inserts, bound-
in inserts, special formats,
special advertising media
(gatefolds, banners, insets,
prestige cards, etc.); cross-media
solutions available on request.

All amounts are in CHF, plus 7.7%
VAT Prices are for clients living
in Switzerland. Subject to
change.

General terms and conditions
of sale: www.swissquote.com




