

Finance and Technology unpacked

With the launch of its own business publication, Swissquote Bank is expanding its offering and branching out into a completely new area.

The magazine is produced in three languages and covers the whole of Switzerland. It is an ideal complement to the information available on the web, featuring in-depth articles and cutting-edge analysis on every sector of the economy. It covers a broad spectrum of views, including financial experts, leading figures from politics and industry as well as analysts, allowing readers to form a sound opinion prior to making an investment online.

Swissquote Magazine is published six times a year and is available in kiosks or via subscription.



Publication dates

Issue	Advertising closing	Publication date
1/2023	03.02.2023	16.02.2023
2/2023	12.04.2023	27.04.2023
3/2023	09.06.2023	22.06.2023
4/2023	25.08.2023	07.09.2023
5/2023	13.10.2023	26.10.2023
6/2023	01.12.2023	14.12.2023

SWISSQUOTE FACTS

Premium Quality and transparency In services

- → National distribution, three languages (French, German, English), reservations possible for the full edition or separately
- → Total REMP-certified circulation 2022: 82'521. Still the largest REMP certified publication in the category financial and economic press in Switzerland(excluding inserts/free magazines). Customer subscriptions / target delivery for customers 90'000
- → Precise target groups (men 40-49 years, high incomes CHF 10k++, clear personal interests)
- → Low external overlap to other print media. At SWISSQUOTE Magazine the advertising medium is clever invested.

→ Distribution & Subscriptions

- → Subscriptions reserved for Swissquote clients, mailed to the private address of premium clients
- → Subscriptions available to non-clients for CHF 40 per year
- → Electronic version is available at www.swissquote.com for all clients and non-clients
- → Throughout Switzerland at CHF 9
- \rightarrow A clean, modern, design

_

Placement in the Magazine





















SCANS

A panorama of economic and financial news (news, figures, quotations, graphics)

ANALYSIS

Investment advice from experts

PORTRAIT

Behind the scenes at a listed Swiss or foreign company

DOSSIER

Investigations, interviews and reporting on current events (robotics, the baby boomer market, tourism 2.0, the automotive industry, etc.)

LIFESTYLE

High-tech, Automobiles, Travel, Sports, Shop

7

S

Contacts

PUBLISHER AND PRODUCTION

Swissquote Bank

Chemin de la Crétaux 33 CH-1196 Gland tel. +41 (0) 22 999 95 44 magazine@swissquote.ch www.swissquote.com

ADVERTISING

Infoplus AG

hans.otto@i-plus.ch

DELIVERY OF PRINT MATERIALS, COORDINATION

Delivery by electronic mail cf@carolinefischer.ch

Coordination

Infoplus AG Hans Otto Traubenweg 51 CH-8700 Küsnacht tel. +41 (0) 44 262 62 55 hans.otto@i-plus.ch



 \simeq

Readership	Total	German	French
Total	104,000	75,000	29,000
Gender	Total	%	%
Men	87,000	84	83
Women	17,000	16	17

how t	very exciting to see these innovations frange management discuss ²	Table emedication for the long of their lines." Sept Alesta-Speak, service healthcore emedical distincts (CTh in their long, for the United States, for emergia, statement speed an awayay of \$10,000 p. with their long." As a whole, the public State, 500 market in correctly worth. Sept States of the long long long.		M B E	
"F	gabbenic, "ego, O Karin Gurani, Jeau of the subschopp in! at the University insention of ganuage (Intelligence of the presentation of ganuage (Intelligence of the presentation of the ganuage (Intelligence of the ganuage (Intelligence of the ganuage of the ganua	dissection of collection of and many SECS of storing of collection of the section of the sectio	Manager 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	3x to 5	0% K
or investions, distriction case is the control of the control of	In section sept. Volte Smaller, to not consider a social setting and considers in the situation, and the presented of type of dealers and seems of the processors. For type 1 disabetics, an autonomous disorder, as formed to the construction of the section of the	ash haganoviji, 'nay Nasha Rasani' 'ili a vey velifing to sen har timas inevelibili vil change massigneed of 'ill distance' a	45%	Interest traine of each of the second	3

_	- 1	_	
German	+	Frei	nch

Age	Total	%	Affinity
14-34	35,000	34	113
35-54	36,000	35	101
55++	33,000	32	88
Higher education	54,000	52	152
Professional activity - full or pa	art time		
Salaried professional	75,000	72	115
Self-employed	11,000	11	149
Management	30,000	28	152
Non-management	34,000	33	91
Location: urban/city readership	p		
City/town	55,000	53	102
High household income, low in	come households		
Under 8,000 CHF	29,000	28	60
8,-10,000 CHF	16,000	15	98
10,-15,000 CHF	24,000	23	147
Over 15,000 CHF	23,000	22	319
Total over 8,000 CHF	63,000	60	188

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Digital document to prepare printingPlease send us your ads in digital file format.

Print document

Format: 200 x 260mm + 5mm bleed. High-resolution PDF, 300 dpi, CMYK, fonts included, double-pages delivered as two separate pages.

Opening Panorama

Format: two separate pages, 200 x 260mm + 5 mm bleed. Open files (InDesign, images included 300 dpi. CMYK) or high-resolution PDF, 300 dpi, CMYK, fonts included.

Papier

+100g (inside), +250g (cover)

Sending

E-mail or download link

Source: MACH Basic 2022-2

	Swissquote Magazine GES	Swissquote Magazine d	Swissquote Magazine f	Finanz und Wirtschaft	PME Magazine	Handelszeitung	Bilanz	Bilan
Readership	104'000	75'000	29'000	68'000	43'000	64'000	104'000	37'000
Cost Per Thousand (CPM)	110	116	133	196	187	209	143	243
REMP Edition	82'521	63'780	18'741	16'275	14'062	31'607	32'259	6'966

Source: MACH Basic 2022-2 419 Men / Woman 350 326 Interest: Interest: Interest: Car and motorcycle Stock market, financial markets, Technology and informatics Communication and entertainment Investment 188 154 137 Finanz und Wirtschaft Finanz und Wirtschaft Finanz und Wirtschaft Swissquote GES Swissquote GES Swissquote GES Swissquote GES Handelszeitung Handelszeitung Handelszeitung Handelszeitung Finanz und Wirt. PME Magazine PME Magazine PME Magazine PME Magazine Swissquote d Swissquote d Swissquote d Swissquote f Swissquote d Swissquote f Swissquote f Bilanz Bilan Bilan

Rates

(in CHF, ads in four colours, European scale)

Format	Total	German	French	English*
pages 2/1	18,500	14,103	6,247	1,600
page 1/1	11,500	8,766	3,884	1,000
Inside front cover	13,500			1,100
Back cover	14,500			1,200
Page vs Editorial	12,500			1,100
Opening Panorama	21,275			1,700
Special placement	10% surcharge			
Readership				*When placing an advertisement in the
In accordance with M	ACH 2022-2104'000	75'000	29'000	national version (DT + FR), the English one is always free of charge.

20,000 or more	5%
40,000 or more	10%
00.000	100/
60,000 or more	12%
80.000 or more	15%
60,000 of filore	1370
100,000 or more	18%
CC / RACHA II	15%



VOLUME

- → Main feature: арргох. 25 pages
- \rightarrow News: арргох. 10 pages
- → Analysis and advice: approx. 6 pages
- → Company portraits: арргох. 6 pages
- → Themed articles: approx. 8 pages
- → Lifestyles: арргох. 15 pages

Total: 80 pages (including advertising)

Multiple implementation options available (ads according to language, inserts according to language), loose inserts, boundin inserts, special formats, special advertising media (gatefolds, banners, insets, prestige cards, etc.); cross-media solutions available on request.

All amounts are in CHF, plus 7.7% VAT Prices are for clients living in Switzerland. Subject to change.

General terms and conditions of sale: www.swissquote.com